
COMM AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW
1/4, RUN E 13.37 FT FOR POB,
RUN N 342.67 FT, E 445.03 FT,

HOLMES WENDY KLAY
657 SE ROSSI DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-082

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04
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1354/1300 2/28/2018 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONNIE & TAMMIE JOHNS

WENDY KLAY HOLMES

1103/1636 10/26/2006 WD Q V 03 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRAD & BETSY DICKS

LONNIE & TAMMIE JOH
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36437 REMODEL 263 03/14/2018

25542 SFR 770 02/19/2007

2020HX Base Yr

657 SE ROSSI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,074 147.2700 164.94 507,026 2007 2007 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2678

BAS 2,678 100 2,678 322,448

FGR 484 55 266 32,028

FOP 80 30 24 2,890

FOP 288 30 86 10,355

PTO 408 5 20 2,408

3,938 3,074 370,129

BAS= W19 PTO= N12 W34 S12 E34$ FOP= W24 S12 E24 N12$ S12 W24
N12 W22 S40 FGR= S23 E11 N2 E11 N21 W22 $ E22 S10 E9 FOP= S4
E13 N4 W3 N4 W7 S4 W3$ E3 N4 E7 S4 E12 N3 E12 N47$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 846.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,538

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,538

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 40,000


